
THE HINDU TEMPLE SOCIETY OF NORTH AMERICA, NY 
Š r i  M a h ã  Va l l a b h a  G a n a p a t i  D e v a s t h ã n a m  

Due to the following   
for Šri Rãghavendra Swãmy on Thursdays  

& Saturdays have been rescheduled as follows : 
  

·Sunday, January 10
th

, 2021 instead of  Saturday, January 9
th

, 2021  

·Friday, May 7
th

, 2021 instead of  *Thursday, May 6
th

, 2021 

·Sunday, May 23
rd

, 2021 instead of  Saturday, May 22
nd

, 2021  

·Sunday, June 6
th

, 2021 instead of  Saturday, June 5
th

, 2021  

·Friday, September 3
rd

, 2021 instead of  *Thursday, September 2
nd

, 2021  

·Friday, September 17
th

, 2021 instead of *Thursday, September 16
th

, 2021  

·Sunday, October 3
rd

, 2021 instead of  Saturday, October 2
nd

, 2021  

·Sunday, October 17
th

, 2021 instead of  Saturday, October 16
th

, 2021  

*Rãghavendra Swãmy Guru Pãduka Pooja is Canceled      




